1
CONTRASTECH Illumination
Square Illumination
-MT Series
Features
•   The LED beads are evenly distributed around four sides.
•  Diffusion light come through light guiding plate.
Applications

Power
cons.
(w)
Power
cons.
(w)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-MT22 22 22 10×10 5 24 2.2 2.9 32 32 30
VT-LT2-MT36 36 36 26×26 5 24 4.2 6.2 48 48 30
VT-LT2-MT63 63 63 53×53 12 24 9.9 9.4 75 75 30
VT-LT2-MT84 84 84 74×74 15 24 12.9 11.5 96 96 30
VT-LT2-MT108 108 108 98×98 25 24 15.2 16.8 120 120 30
VT-LT2-MT187 187 107 177×97 35 24 15.5 21.8 200 120 30
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-MT Series
Model No.
Dimensions